
7.32 "Travelling Troubadours "
7.45 The Orchestra Mascotte
8. 0 "The Crew of the Maude Woodlock"
8.40 Moments of melody
9. @ Newsreel, with Commentary
9.26 Do you remember these?
10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 ‘Music While You Work"
10. 0 Talk by Miss J. Ainge, "Cooking
by Gas"

10.20 Devotional Service
41.0 For My Lady: National songs,traditional folk-songs of Wales
11.20 Musical silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

2. O -Music of the Celts
2.30 "Music While You Work"3.0 Afternoon Reverie
3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Savings in Fuel andLight"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour

4.30 Café music
4.45 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s session ("Phe Sky Blue
Falcon’’)

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. 6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Andre Kosfelanetz and Orehestra,"Rumba Fantasy"

7.36 "Dad and Dave"
7.49 "A Sentimentalist in Musicland"
8.12 "One Good Deed a Day"
8.25 "Thaddeus Brown: Retired"
8.65 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band,"Down Forget-me-Not Lane"

Nicholls
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 port Normale Chamber Orchestra,,ar
"Concert Dans la Gout Théatral" |Couperin

9.41 Beniamino Gigli (tenor),
"Song of India"

Rimsky-
ge 3
sakovgg)eanREGLS 38 Caccini"The Lotus Flower’ .. Schumann

9.51 Walter Gieseking (piano),N.S Sosoes Debussy"Mouvement"
"Cloches 4 Travers Les Feuilles"

9.57 Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Cradle Song""Waltz in A Flat, Op. 39, No. 15
Brahms

10. 0 Dance music by Dick Colvin andhis Music
10.50 War Commentary
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Nf DUNEDINay ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner. music8.0 For the connoisseur
9. 0 "Memories of Hawaii"
9.16 Dance programme
9.45 Variety
10. O Soliloquy (Choral meditation
music)

70.30 Close down

a) Y, 72 680 kc 441m.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWSaa O For My Lady: National songs,
traditional -songs of Wales11.20 Recordings

12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWs)6. 0 Children’s session ("Golden Boom-
erang"’’)

6.15 Merry moments5.45 Personalities on Parade: DannyMalone
6. 0 Budget of Sport by the "Sports-man"

LONDON NEWS and Talk
After dinner music
Gardening talk
Symphonic programme, introduc-
ing Mozart’s Symphony No. 29 in
A Major, K.201, by London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
Presenting for the first time
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary"Loves of the Poet"
"Search for a Playwright"
Musical comedy memories
Close duwn

FRIDAY May

1 Z 8 AUCKLAND1076& c, 280 ra:
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)

News from London, followed byHealth and Beauty session
Molly Garland and her Friends
Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
News from London /,;

Eric Bell at the Novachord
Bottle Castle
Bert Howell presents-
Yes-No Jackpots
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
Mighty Moments
Doctor Mac
Sports session (Bill Meredith)
Variety
News from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
"430:-K c.: 265. m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0

11.30
12. 0

Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Housewives’ Jackpot
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu

12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
In rhythmic tempo
Home Service session (Mary Ann)
Variety
News from London, followed by\.2alth and Beauty session
Children’s session
News from London
Bottie Castle
Bert Howell presents--Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Diggers’ session
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
New recordings
Preview of the week-end sport
News from London

42. 0 \Close down

3. y
8.30

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc, 210 mm,’

, 7-0 & 8.45a.m. News from London
Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by *Unele Scrim"

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Morning Musicale
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The tuncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Musical programme
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 News from London, followed byHealth and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the ‘Cosy Corner" Concert
Party

5.15 The Apex Aces
5.45 Music for the early evening6. O Tusitala, Teller of Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Evergreens of Melody7. 0 Sports preview ("The Toff")7.15 Bottle Castle
7.30 The Sports Quiz
8. 0 Headline News, followed byGhuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Doctor Mac
9.30 The Variety Hour
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

B DUNEDIN4Z $286 & cy 234m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Sorim"’ \
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
4.30 News from London, followed byHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
6.15 News from London
7.15 Bottle Castle
7.45 Preview of the week-end sport
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 _Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Radio Merry-Go-Round
10.30 The Racing Preview
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

Z PALMERSTON Nth.2 1400: c: 244m.
6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.45 The Marton session
7.15 Bottle Castle

;7.30 New recordingsHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces9. 0 Mighty moments9.15 Doctor Mac

9.40 Preview of the week-end sport10. Close down

©
%

ad °

The ‘"Health and Beauty" session starts from-all ZB stations this afternoon

DEFEAT
THE
GARDEN
PEST
BLITZKRIEG

TAKEHOME
ATInOF

ATA(RELIONU5)

DERRISDUST

FREE TO PILE SUFFERERSIf you suffer from Piles, Haemorrholds;
Prolapse, Fistula, or any rectal trouble,
send now for FREE BOOKLET giving facts
on Famous Zann Home Treatment Thou-
sands benefited. 9d stamps brings gener-
ous trial treatment and free booklet:
WriteZann Pty,Box 952 Lr;Wellington:

BAD LEG FOR 30 YEARS
HEALED With VAREX
W.DR:, Claudelands, writes: 81 suffered with Varicose Veins for 30 years
and during that time, hurt my leg Inthe same place several times, with the
result 8 Varicose Ulcer developed. 4
used Varex treatment, and after four
applications, my leg was healed, and
now gives no trouble at all"
Even old ulcers respond readily t0
VAREX: Simple, safe and Inexpensive.
Home Treatment. No Resting. Writefor free booklet. Ernest Healey Phar-
maceutical Chemist, Varex Lta,, Box
1558, NL:, Wellington.

CARNHTONCORNCARS
The PoirtCORnCure
Mdicated CEntreWhicpositivelt H Jr:
LessLtREMOvEs TheCorr
284 protectingAdhesive RIdKhich Relieves
ALLBootpressure:
Ot0SldativAomisiTra Vixte
TheCorler

n Position
ComfortaBLEEffective
HiaT Gras 3GveGotortin PERBOX
cures WARTS Tooi

FROMALLCHEMISTSANDSTORES


